
CHAMPAGNE ECLIPSE. ARPAD HARASZTEY & CO., 530 ffasMntlOll Street.
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BURKB'S

"Garnkirk" and

SHERWOOD &
Ajjents,

"Three Star."

SHERWOOD,
S. F.

Bankln Charles D.. clerk auditing dept Wells Fargo

* Co.. r. 1201 Clsy
Bankiu Charles E., marble polisher, r. 1621 Howard
Raikiii David, butler, r. 1211 Clay
Rankin George A., attorney at law, 409 Califor-

nia, room 1-3, r. 118 Devisadero
Rankin George A., candy mufr, 1070 Howard, r. 426

Siith
RanVln Ira P. (Rankin, Brayton fc Co.) r. 725 Geary
Kaiikin J., watchman stmr Oregon
Rankin James, lighthouse keeper Fort Winfield Scott

Rankin James, plater, r. PeuuBylvauia Av ur Mari-
posa

Rankin James, ahip carpenter, r. 15 Rincon Av
Rankin James A., sallmaker. r. 15 Rincon Av
Rankin James S., ahip carpenter, r 103 Perry
Rankin Robert, accountant London, Northern Queen

and Connecticut Fire lus. C' s. r. 333 M Eddy
Rankin Rubertha, widow, r. 1C02 Jones
Rankin Samuel B., superintendent Fire Alnrm

and Police Telegraph, Brenham PI nr Clay, r. 700
Powell

Rankin Samnel H., policeman, r. 207 Larkin
Rankin Sarah, widow, r. 12U1 Clay
Rankin Thomas, r. 430 Bryant
Rankin William S., engineer S. P. Co., r. 1208 Jack-

S'>n

•y Rnnkin. See Ranken
Rjinkl Louis F., r. 681 Mission
Ranlett FrBnk,vaquero, r. N 8 Marqnesus nr Railroad

At
Rani' tt Horace D., ores and mining, 420 Montgomery,

room 4. r. 2507 Washington
Ransdall Frank L., packer F. S. Cbadbourne & Co., r.

636 Post
Ransom Andrew r. 631 Locust Av
Rannoni Elinha (Elisha Ransom & Co.) r. 1120 Bush
Ranauni Eliaha <b Co. (Lllcha Ransom) grain

deal'TH, ;i03 California
Ransom Eva Miss, teacher, r. 107 Guerrero
Ransom George E., r. 107 Guerrero
Hansom James L., with Feigenbaum & Co., r. 107

Guerrero
Ransom SI. Mrs., varieties, 949 Seventeenth
RauBom Mary A., widow, r. 107 Guerrero
Ransom Samuel, sash and doormaker Miller & Ham-

ilton, r. Oakland
Ransom Sidney, furniture, 327 Third, r. 338 Third
Rani-om William H., bookkeeper C Naumau & Co. r.

IJIM Green
Ran»< me Ernest L. (Ransome & Cushing) r. East

Oakland
Ransoiue William P., clerk Brown, Craig & Co. r.

OakUnd "'

Ranvome Oi Cushing (Ernest L. Ransome and
Bldnry B. CuKhlnt^i ci^ntractors artifici:il stone
and concrete and arilfli iai pavement, and agents
Ceuieut Brick Co., 5U8 Califurula. rooms 8-»

Ranaonie k Smith Co., E. L. RMnaome president,
A. U. Cliiugh s.rrelary. nmfrs and dealers ce-
ment, brick and arUfiiial stone, 230 Montgomery
room 12

D ^.

lUniub. T. A., bartender J. L. Radovich & Co.. r 817
filbert

Raphael Alexander, r. 825 Eddy
HaiJha. 1 Charles, r. WIU Clay
Hai.h.el George (Is.ac Raphael fc Rons) r. 1611 Sutter
U«I>bael Henry, clothing, 549 Washington
lUi-hiiel 1k»„- ,I. U.phael & Hous, r. 1705 Gough
H«i.haellH«„^So„H (iHB.c, George and Julius W.)rothuig and gent„' furnt.lilug goods. 433-4J7 and

t>ri Montgomery
Baphael Ihldor. cigars and tobacco. 436 Kearny, r.l025

Raphael James, engineer, r. HH RIngold
lUphfc I J. Michael, i-alei-man. r. 10 Third
lUphael Juhua W. (I Baphael 4 Sons) r. 1611 Sutter

Raphael L. Mrs., widow, r. 215 Gough
Raphael Lena, widow, r. 825 Eddy
Raphael Lewis, insurance broker, 402 Front, r. Ala-

Raphael MorriB.with Nat Raphael, r. 1234 O'Farrell

Raphael Mver, second-hand clothing, 503 Sixth

RAPHAEL NAT ,NatM.Ra.
pliael) watclie.s jewelry, diamonds,
etc., 12S Kearny

Raphael Nat M. (Nat Raphael) r. 1234 O'Farrell

Raphael Otto. r. 210 Hyde
Raphael Robert, foreman foundry Risdon I. and L.

Works, r. 142M Fourth
Raphael Robert R., salesman Isaac Raphael & Sodb,

r. 2414 Fillmore
Raphael Sali, clerk I. Raphael, r. 1025 Clay
Raphael Solomon, asst bookkeeper Schweitzer & Co..

r. 825 Eddy^ Raphael. See Rafael
Rapid Safety Filter Co. The E. M. Knight

sunerintendent, 1209 Market
Rapozo Manuel (Rodriguez & Rapozzo) r. 613 Green-

wich
Rapp Adolph, jeweler, 9 Geary, r. 2820 California

Rapp Charles (Kutner. Bepler & Co.) r. 40 Natoma
Rapp Charles {M;tthew & Rappi r. 1306 Mission
Rapp Charles, machinist r. 41 Natoma
Rapp Charles, machinist J. Hermann, r. 271 Minna
Rapp Charles E. (Rosa & Rapp) r. 519 Jones
Rapp Christian, foreman Eclipse Cracker Bakery, r.

1212 Kearny
Rapp George, clerk Sternfeld Bros. & Co., r. 10 By-

ington
Rapp George, machinist Clot & Meese, r. 478 Tehama
Rapp Gertrude, widow, r. 10 Byington Av
Rapp Gustave, hostler, r. 421b Natoma
Rapp John (Rapp & Debarry) r. 903 Fillmore
Rapp Julia, dressmaker, r. 10 Byington Av
Rapp Julius F., blacksmith, r. 1661 Mission
Rapp Lizzie A., bakery 705 Laguna
Rapp Louis, bartender Joseph Kruft, r. 40 Mary
Rapp Louis, jeweler A. Rapp, r. 2820 California
Rapp William, baker Eclipse Cracker Bakery, r. 1317

Kearny
Rapp & Debarry (John Rapp and Arnold Debarry)

proptrs U. S Beer Bottling Co., NE cor McAllis-
ter and Frauklin

Rapp F., seaman, r. 135 East
Rappin Emma J. Miss, bookkeeper, r. 1608 Stockton
Rsppin Gabriel F., physician. 1608 Stockton
Rappin Max, painter S. P. Co., r. 20H Ransch
Rappold Charhs A., molder Vulcan Iron Works, r.

564 Howard
Rarig W. C, general agent William Deering i Co.,

11 Bluxome, r. Alameda
Rasch H. E., car painter, r. 766 Bryant
Basche Henry F.. piano tuner, r. 1221 Bush
Raschen Henry, proprietor Chicago Hotel, 220-228

Pacific, r. 1439 McAllister
Raschen Lueder, liquor saloon, NE cor Third and

Townsend, r. Alameda
Rash Oscar, confectioner Eclipse Cracker Bakery, r.

1314 Stocktou
Rasmus Albert, deckhand tug Active
Rasmus Henry, cooper D. Woerner. r. East Berkeley
Rasmussen C, laborer, r. 348 Fourth
Rasmussen Carl, laborer, r. 1602 Powell
Rasmussen Charles, teamster Morton Draying and

Warehouse Co., r. 1021 M Market
Rasmussen Christian (Rasmussen & Kuhlke) r. E

s Tennessee nr Sierra
Rasmussen Christian, teamster, r. 1410!^ Harrison
Rasmussen Ganz. tanner, r. Ill Twenty-sixth
Rasmussen George J., tailor, r. SW cor Sumatra and

Tombigbee
Rasmussen Hans, boarding and lodging. N s Sierra

nr Louisiana

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
IMFOBTEBS Or

FOR OAS. STEAM AND TVATER.
Pipe Flttlnea, all Sizes.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET

CRIKNT lis, Co. OF SARTFORD
Capital, $1,000,000 I GEO. 0. DORNiN. iManage<

Assets, • $1,836,722 | Wi. SXZTOIT, iot. lluagtr.


